	
	MČR jednotlivci
	Přebor

Moravy
	MČR 8
	Rapid

ČR
	KP

vážné
	KP

rapid
	1. liga       dorostu
	KP

dorostu
	st. žáci družstva
	ml. žáci družstva
	Družstva

dosp.
	Medaile
	Celkem
	%
	K výplatě Kč

	A64 Grygov
	4
	27
	2
	6
	8
	31
	20
	5
	10
	10
	20
	3
	146
	53,87
	10774

	Tatran Litovel
	4
	3
	2
	4
	4
	18
	
	
	
	
	10
	3
	48
	17,71
	3542

	SK Prostějov
	4
	6
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	25
	9,22
	1844

	Unex Uničov
	
	3
	2
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	10
	3,69
	738

	Zlaté Hory
	
	6
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17
	6,27
	1254

	Česká Ves
	
	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	7
	2,58
	516

	Přemyslovice
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	1,48
	296

	Zábřeh
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	1,85
	370

	Šumperk
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	1,11
	222

	Libina
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	0,37
	74

	Spartak Přerov
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	3
	1,11
	222

	Hranice
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	0,37
	74

	Vrahovice
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	0,37
	74


